
2023 Holiday Schedule 

 

New Years’ Day Observed      Monday, January 2 
 
Martin Luther King Day        Monday, January 16 
 
President’s Day        Monday, February 20 
 
Good Friday        Friday, April 7 
 
Memorial Day        Monday, May 29 
 
Independence Day       Tuesday, July 4 
 
Labor Day        Monday, September 4 
 
Columbus Day        Monday, October 9 
 
Veterans Day Observed       Monday, November 13 
 
Thanksgiving Day       Thursday, November 23 
 
Day After Thanksgiving       Friday, November 24 
 
*Floating Holiday Observed      Friday, December 22 
 
Christmas Day        Monday, December 25 
 
*Floating Holiday Observed      Friday, December 29 
 
*Floating County Holidays are not applicable to the County Prison Bargaining Unit Employees* 
 
ATTEST:      ______________________________ 
 
       ______________________________ 
 
_____________________    ______________________________ 
Rebekah Hubbard, Chief Clerk                Susquehanna County Commissioners 
 
       _______________________________ 
       Susquehanna County Treasurer 
 

 

Elizabeth M. Arnold, Chairman 

Alan M. Hall, Vice Chairman 

Judy Herschel, Commissioner 

 

570-278-4600 (Phone) 

570-278-9268 (Fax) 

Rebekah Hubbard, Chief Clerk 

  Christopher Gabriel, Solicitor 

PO Box 218 

31 Lake Avenue 

Montrose, PA 18801 

SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 


